Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Optical lens design with good flexibility, suitable for wall washing and small space lighting.
• Cuttable and easy to install.
• Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance.
• Support PWM dimming.
• Multiple beam angles, CCT, and specifications are available.
• Suitable for indoor or outdoor wall washing, small scene applications, etc.

Year
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : NF-WW-L351/4.8W-ID-WN-45D-W24-24V-XXFT
NF-WW
    -TUN
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Neon Flex
Wallwasher
Tunable
7
Product Details:
LUMENS/ WATT (Per Feet) 2
L351/4.8W351 Lumens / 4.8Watt
LOCATION 3
IDIndoor
ODOutdoor
LED OPTION 4
WNWarm + Nuetral
NEON WALL WASHER TUNABLE
6 TAPE WIDTH 6
24 MM WIDE W24
VOLTAGE 7
24 VOLT 24V
LENGTH 8
LENGTH XX XX FT
6
BEAM ANGLE 5
30D30 Degree
25X45D25X45 Degree
45D45 Degree
ASY10DAsymetric -
10 Degree
8
24.0[0.94]
20
.0
[0
.7
9]
Top bendingSide bending
=700.0[27.56] =500.0[19.69]
(2700-6500K)
Wet Rated
IP68
Warranty
5
Year
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
Photometric:
Lighting Chart:
MIN. SECTION
1.96''(50mm)
1.96''(50mm)
71.25 lm/w
LUMENS/WATT (Per Feet)
24V DC
VOLTAGEEFFICIENCY
76.25 lm/w 24V DC
171 Lumens / 2.4Watt
183 Lumens / 2.4Watt
NF-WALLWASHER
Flux Out: 228.6lm